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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)}

Committee Name Steve Marchese for SPPS

Type of organization:

X Candidate Committee

Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _St. Paul School Board (ISD 625)

Type of report: Initial report
8 week pre-election
2 week pre-election

X January report

10/18/19

Reporting period: From

Final report (closes committee account - see MS
Ch 211A.03 for requirements)

One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

to 12/31/19

(Day following end date of last report)

Summary Statement to Date
{(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for
this report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ O

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 450.22
greater than $50 i
3. Expenditures $ 4349.58

Itemization of Contributions

(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if lanuary
report)

B. Cumulative
Totals to Date
from previous report

C. Cumulative
Totals to Date

+ ¢ 1431.00 _ ¢ 1431.00
+ ¢ 28683.00 — ¢ 2913322
4+ $ 26130.80 _  §30480.38

Account Balance $ 83.77
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. ltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Sunrlsg Banks

Signature of candidate,
secretary, or treasurer

Printed Name Steven Marchese

steveforspps@gmail.com

Email

775 Ashland Avenue

Address St. Paul, MN 55104

Phone 651-468-5440

Revised 3/2015




Date Donor
10/31/2019 Interest
11/1/2019 IATSE Local 13 PAC Fund
11/4/2019 John Brodrick
12/17/2019 LDC Political Fund

Amount

S 0.22
$100
$100
$250

S 450.22

Address

312 Central Avenue SE, Minneapolis 55414
1007 Charles Avenue, St. Paul 55104
81 E. Little Canada Rd., St. Paul 55117

Occupation

PAC
Retired
PAC




Post Date
11/1/2019
11/5/2019

11/22/2019
12/3/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

Check Description

4549 St. Paul DFL - sample ballot
4550 Halla Henderson - staffing
4551 Halla Henderson - staffing
4552 Honsa Binder Printing - lit piece
4553 Rachel Weeks - web design
4554 Megan Thrasher - staffing

Total

1500
530
1470
279.58
170
400

4349.58




