

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Steve Marchese for SPPS		
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee	Political Committee Political Fund	
Office sought/Purpose of committee St. Paul School E	Board (ISD 625)	
Type of report: 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election X January report	Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.	
Reporting period: From 10/18/19	to 12/31/19	
(Day following end date of last report	ort) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if Jan report)	
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.) A. Totals for this report	B. Cumulative C. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report	
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$ 0 +	<u>\$ 1431.00 </u>	
2. Total contributions equal to/ \$\) greater than \$50 \\ \$\)	\$ 28683.00 <u>=</u> \$ 29133.22	
3. Expenditures \$ 4349.58 +	<u>\$ 26130.80 </u>	
	Account Balance \$ 83.77 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance) at are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must ployed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.	
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose	e, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.	
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds Sunrise Banks		
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer		
Printed Name Steven Marchese	Email steveforspps@gmail.com	
775 Ashland Avenue Address St. Paul, MN 55104	Phone Phone651-468-5440	

Date Donor	Ar	mount	Address	Occupation
10/31/2019 Interest	\$	0.22		
11/1/2019 IATSE Loc	al 13 PAC Fund	\$100	312 Central Avenue SE, Minneapolis 55414	PAC
11/4/2019 John Brod	rick	\$100	1007 Charles Avenue, St. Paul 55104	Retired
12/17/2019 LDC Politi	cal Fund	\$250	81 E. Little Canada Rd., St. Paul 55117	PAC
	\$	450.22		

Post Date C	Check Description		
11/1/2019	4549 St. Paul DFL - sample ballot	1500	
11/5/2019	4550 Halla Henderson - staffing	530	
11/22/2019	4551 Halla Henderson - staffing	1470	
12/3/2019	4552 Honsa Binder Printing - lit piece	279.58	
12/31/2019	4553 Rachel Weeks - web design	170	
12/31/2019	4554 Megan Thrasher - staffing	400	
	Total	4349.58	

wer.